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MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 6000

Straight-in and Circling Rwy 28 NA at night, Circling Rwy 10 NA at night. 
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2220-2  

4.8 NM

T

A

REIL Rwys 18 and 28

HIRL Rwy 18-36

MIRL Rwy 10-28

(ARV)

LAKELAND/NOBLE F LEE MEML FLD

LAKELAND/NOBLE F LEE MEML FLD

E
C

-3,  19 M
A

R
 2026  to  16 A

P
R

 2026 E
C

-3
,  

19
 M

A
R

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
6 

A
P

R
 2

02
6


